
RESULTS
■ 会　場：オートスポーツランド砂川 ■ オーガナイザー：コクピット ■ 天　候：晴 ■ 路　面：ドライ ■ コース距離：1.35 km

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

N1 Class

Type D D

1 7 関口　大悟 ＹＳＳエナペＤＭヴィッツＢＳ 1'19.762 1'18.273 1'18.273GF-SCP10

2 10 折茂　紀彦 ＤＬタイヤショップ風見ヴィッツ 1'18.675 1'23.333 1 1'18.675GH-SCP10

3 4 ふくはらようへい ＴベネフィットアドバンＶＩＴＺ 1'20.246 1'19.230 1'19.230GF-SCP10

4 8 富岡　　誠 渦エボＢＰＦ風見ＩＴＯヴィッツ ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'19.942 1'19.942TA-SCP10

5 5 白銀　孝治 ＹＨアーステックＯＢヴィッツＳ 1'22.591 1'20.052 1'20.052TA-SCP10

6 2 鵜飼　洋一 カーアイランドαＴＹ黄ｖｉｔｚ 1'22.165 1'20.581 1'20.581GH-SCP10

7 9 ひでき Ｐ－ＰＢＲ－ＢＰＦヴィッツＴＹ 1'23.765 1'20.762 1'20.762GF-SCP10

8 6 中村　伸造 ＤＬ　ＵＲＧＥＮＴ　Ｖｉｔｚ 1'26.169 1 1'21.443 1'21.443GH-SCP10

9 1 小倉　雅則 ＴＹ☆風見☆ＰＢＲヴィッツ 1'27.705 1 1'30.132 1'27.705GF-SCP10 2

10 3 杉山　幸登 ＢＳゼスト石美ｖｉｔｚ+天峰 1'30.748 2 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'30.748GH-SCP10

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SA1 Class

Type D D

1 19 斉藤　邦夫 ＡＤＶＡＮ　Ａ０５０　シビック 1'16.882 1'13.720 1'13.720E-EK9

2 15 福田　大輔 アドバンＢＰＦエグゼシビック 1'14.869 1'13.805 1'13.805E-EK9

3 25 志賀野　浩 ＢＳエナペタルＦＴ風見シビック 1'15.101 1'13.822 1'13.822E-EK9

4 21 服部　諒一 ＤＬ☆ＡＺＵＲリジットシビック 1'15.859 1'13.867 1'13.867E-EK9

5 23 山越　義昌 ＡＦＬエグゼＴＦ１ＢＳ渦ＣＲＸ 1'15.751 1'14.052 1'14.052E-EF8

6 22 森田　陽介 ＢＳ風見Ωエグゼ♂ＣＲＸ 1'15.052 1'14.108 1'14.108E-EF8

7 20 安木　美徳 ＢＳスノコＡＴＳレイズシビック 1'27.717 1'15.538 1'15.538GF-EK9 2

8 16 橋本　克紀 ヌイメン・桐生鈑金・シビック 1'15.582 1'29.771 3 1'15.582GF-EK9

9 11 松倉　拓郎 ＤＬストブレＳＰＭ☆ミラージュ 1'16.697 1'15.968 1'15.968E-CJ4A

10 14 扇　　圭一 ＤＬ　ＳＣＥＮＥ　ミラージュ 1'22.116 1 1'16.128 1'16.128E-CJ4A

11 13 北村　清智 アリオス☆レスポ☆ＤＬシビック 1'30.879 1'17.059 1'17.059E-EK4

12 24 川北　　忠 オートバックス　ＤＬ　ＲＸ８ 1'19.095 1 1'18.386 1 1'18.386LA-SE3P

13 12 渡辺　　忍 ＢＳカメヤディライトシビック 1'19.863 1'22.624 1 1'19.863E-EK4

14 17 勝野　佑紀 ＢＳ・ＤＮシビック 1'20.219 1 1'38.459 2 1'20.219GF-EK9 3

15 18 西野　洋平 ＢＳ☆リキ☆ＡＬＥＸシビック 1'36.425 3 1'23.326 2 1'23.326GF-EK9 1

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

N2 Class

Type D D

1 32 高橋　俊太 オンザレールＢＳＭＨインテグラ 1'14.764 1'13.675 1'13.675GF-DC2

2 34 寺嶋　貴洋 ＢＳ和光ＢＰＦインテグラ 1'13.783 1'15.052 1'13.783E-DC2

3 30 福永　裕介 ＬＵＣＫＤＬＲＡＹＳインテグラ 1'16.660 1'14.001 1'14.001E-DC2

4 28 炭谷　克志 エグゼＳＷＭＧ天竜インテグラ 1'23.557 1'14.088 1'14.088GF-DC2

5 27 安藤　将志 制動屋ＭＲＳ柴田造園インテグラ 1'28.130 1'14.104 1'14.104E-DC2 2

6 35 樫山　　慶 ＢＳ☆ＩＴＯ☆ＡＴＳインテグラ 1'19.995 1 1'14.501 1'14.501E-DC2

7 39 宍戸　政宏 ＢＳスノコＹＷササキインテグラ 1'15.008 1'14.833 1'14.833E-DC2

8 37 朝山　　崇 Ｋ－１アドバンＢＰＦインテグラ 1'29.856 1'15.018 1'15.018GF-DC2 2

9 31 田辺　　剛 和光エグゼＣＳ風見インテグラ ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'15.248 1'15.248E-DC2

10 41 飯島　賢治 ＢＳ和光植村ＩＴＯインテグラ 1'15.489 1'23.611 1'15.489GF-DC2 2

11 38 西川　純一 ＤＬＷＭ☆ＴＡインテグラＩＴＯ 1'16.654 1'20.365 1 1'16.654E-DC2

12 33 箕輪　雄介 ＮＵＴＥＣ　Ｍ１ＹＨインテグラ 1'43.985 1 1'19.508 1'19.508E-DC2 2 1

13 36 佐川　和良 エグゼスポーツＢＳΩインテグラ 1'23.673 2 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'23.673E-DC2 4

14 29 金子　智也 ディライトＮＵＴＥＣインテグラ 1'32.111 3 1'37.036 4 1'32.111E-DC2

15 40 和田　　章 ＤｊａｃＯＭＶインテグラ５５Ｓ DNF 1'37.900 5 1'37.900E-DC2

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SA2 Class

Type D D

1 46 渡辺　　公 ＢＳリキＳＰＭエナペタルＮＳＸ 1'12.007 1'12.103 1'12.007E-NA1

2 44 森嶋　昭時 ＡＤＶＡＮレイズＰＲＳ☆ＲＸ７ 1'13.375 1'17.213 1 1'13.375GF-FD3S

3 45 佐藤　宏明 ＢＳエナペタルＳＰＭ　ＲＸ７ 1'13.983 1'13.928 1'13.928E-FD3S

4 42 永島　裕士 ＢＳ　ＪＯＫＥＲＴＴＳ２０００ 1'15.202 1'18.684 1 1'15.202GH-AP1

5 43 鰐部　光二 ＤＬレイズＷｍワコーズＲＸ－７ 1'16.053 1'20.266 1'16.053GF-FD3S 1

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

N3 Class

Type D D

1 63 山野　哲也 ＥＸＥＤＹ　５５Ｓ　ＥＸＩＧＥ 1'11.236 1'10.441 1'10.441GH-1117

2 52 若杉　将司 Ｋ１・アドバンｅｘｉｇｅＳ＋１ ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'11.714 1'11.714GH-1117

3 61 柴田　優作 アルボーＷＭアドバンＥＸＩＧＥ 1'12.131 1'16.938 1'12.131GH-1117 1

4 57 新井　大輔 ＡＴＳ＆アクロス　ＢＳ　ＮＳＸ 1'13.753 1'12.559 1'12.559E-NA1

5 47 田原　　憲 ＷＭ☆ＡＴＳ☆ＤＬＵＲＧＮＳＸ 1'12.670 1'17.211 1 1'12.670E-NA2

6 56 船野　　剛 ＢＳ風見レイズＯＳ２０００ ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'12.761 1'12.761LA-AP1 4

7 62 野島　孝宏 ＤＬ・ＷＭシャフトＥＲＣＲＸ７ 1'17.336 1 1'12.875 1'12.875GF-FD3S

8 51 沢口　直弘 ＮＵＴＥＣ☆ＢＳ☆ＮＳＸ 1'19.614 1 1'13.283 1'13.283E-NA1

9 58 松本　　敏 ＷＭ☆ＡＴＳ☆ＤＬＵＲＧＮＳＸ 1'14.218 1'13.389 1'13.389E-NA2

10 48 佐藤　　透 ＤライトＳ２０００ビックロード 1'14.804 1'14.058 1'14.058LA-AP1

11 53 飯塚　信男 アルボーＷＭアドバンＥＸＩＧＥ 1'17.253 1'14.162 1'14.162GH-1117

12 54 三浦健太郎 ＢＳエナペワコーズＳ２０００ ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'14.465 1'14.465LA-AP1

13 55 中山　雅佳 ＹＨキャリーブントキコＲＸ－７ 1'15.605 1'14.878 1'14.878GF-FD3S

14 49 阪本　芳司 ＢＳリキｅｌｆＮＳＸアールラボ 1'21.237 1 1'15.527 1'15.527E-NA1

15 50 野口　泰通 ＤＬＷｉｎＴＡＳＳＩＳＴＲＸ７ 1'22.246 1'15.678 1'15.678GF-FD3S

16 59 西森　　顕 ＢＳレイズＮＵＴＥＣＳ２０００ ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'19.078 1 1'19.078LA-AP1
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RESULTS
■ 会　場：オートスポーツランド砂川 ■ オーガナイザー：コクピット ■ 天　候：晴 ■ 路　面：ドライ ■ コース距離：1.35 km

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SA3 Class

Type D D

1 72 西原　正樹 プロテントＨＫＳＢＳランサー 1'09.756 1'09.373 1'09.373GH-CT9A

2 70 川脇　一晃 ダンロップチャレンジャランサー 1'09.999 1'10.048 1'09.999GH-CT9A

3 71 津川　信次 ＤＬ☆ＷＭ☆ＵＲＧランサー 1'16.105 1 1'10.401 1'10.401GH-CT9A

4 69 天満　　清 ＡＤＶＡＮ・Ｍ・クスコランサー 1'10.979 1'10.675 1'10.675GH-CT9A

5 68 井上　賢二 ＢＳ乱人ＷＭアクティブランサー 1'12.086 1'11.632 1'11.632GH-CT9A

6 67 大橋　　渡 ＤＬプレジャーＤ２インプレッサ 1'11.859 1'12.170 1'11.859CBA-GRB

7 65 広瀬　　献 ＢＳレイズＯＭＶマコトランサー DNS 1'12.190 1'12.190GH-CT9A

8 66 大槻　　正 ピットイン風見ＢＳ興民ランサー 1'15.348 1'13.393 1'13.393GH-CT9A

9 64 安原　三義 ＷｉｎｍａｘＤＬＭＫＳランサー ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1 1'14.078 1'14.078GH-CT9A

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

N4 Class

Type D D

1 83 茅野　成樹 ＤマスターＤＬＭアーツランサー 1'11.230 1'10.006 1'10.006GH-CT9A

2 82 古谷　哲也 ＤＬWｉｎｍａｘランサーＩＴＯ 1'15.983 1 1'10.772 1'10.772GH-CT9A

3 79 梅村伸一郎 ブリットＤＬスノコＰＴランサー 1'11.385 1'11.642 1'11.385GH-CT9A

4 80 岡野　博史 リジットＡＤＶＡＮランサー 1'11.662 1'11.599 1'11.599GH-CT9A

5 77 石元　啓介 ＢＳレイズラックガルフランサー 1'17.375 1 1'11.846 1'11.846GH-CT9A

6 76 飯坂　忠司 ＢＳさつまＦＴ☆ＰＲＳランサー 1'17.955 1 1'12.084 1'12.084GH-CT9A

7 75 高舘　光洋 ＤＬ功誠会ＩＤＩシーンランサIX 1'18.658 1 1'12.370 1'12.370GH-CT9A

8 78 喜勢　竜一 ＭアーツＤＬＤマスターランサー 1'18.896 1 1'12.821 1'12.821GH-CT9A

9 81 菱井　将文 ＢＳレイズ・クスコランサー 1'16.242 1 1'15.195 1 1'15.195GH-CT9A

10 74 稲木　　亨 ＷｍクスコアドバンＴＴランサー 1'17.563 1 1'18.739 1 1'17.563GH-CT9A

11 73 印南　靖志 アドバンＭＫＷｍトタルランサー 1'19.957 1 1'20.437 1'19.957GH-CT9A 1

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SC Class

Type D D

1 88 谷津　伸樹 フォルテックＤＬラックランサー 1'12.969 1'10.848 1'10.848GH-CT9A

2 86 馬場和三郎 ＢＳｐｒｓＦＴランサーＣＭＳＣ 1'11.834 1'11.412 1'11.412GF-CP9A

3 87 八塚　勝博 ＤＡＹＴＯＮＡ☆ＤＬ☆ランサー 1'22.468 1'11.915 1'11.915GF-CP9A

4 85 町田　和雄 ＡＣＴＩＯＮシティＧＡ２ 1'15.427 1'14.146 1'14.146GA2

5 84 西森　啓祐 ＤＡＹＴＯＮＡ☆ＤＬ☆ランサー 1'17.562 1'17.671 1'17.562GF-CP9A
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中間タイム
中間タイム

■ 会　場：オートスポーツランド砂川 ■ オーガナイザー：コクピット ■ 天　候：晴 ■ 路　面：ドライ ■ コース距離：1.35 km

N1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 7 関口　大悟 1'19.762 1'18.273 1'18.27355.148 24.614 （1）54.296 （7）23.977 （1）（2） （4） （2）

2 10 折茂　紀彦 1'18.675 1'23.333 1 1'18.67555.072 23.603 （2）54.918 （1）23.415 （8）（1） （1） （1）

3 4 ふくはらようへい 1'20.246 1'19.230 1'19.23055.300 24.946 （3）55.030 （8）24.200 （2）（3） （7） （3）

4 8 富岡　　誠 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'19.942 1'19.94257.191 （4）56.091 （5）23.851 （3）（6） （10） （）

5 5 白銀　孝治 1'22.591 1'20.052 1'20.05258.265 24.326 （8）56.590 （2）23.462 （4）（10） （3） （5）

6 2 鵜飼　洋一 1'22.165 1'20.581 1'20.58157.261 24.904 （9）56.624 （6）23.957 （5）（7） （6） （4）

7 9 ひでき 1'23.765 1'20.762 1'20.76258.248 25.517 （10）57.091 （4）23.671 （6）（9） （9） （6）

8 6 中村　伸造 1'26.169 1 1'21.443 1'21.44356.308 24.861 （5）56.450 （9）24.993 （7）（4） （5） （7）

9 1 小倉　雅則 1'27.705 1 1'30.132 1'27.70557.536 25.169 （7）56.573 （3）23.559 （9）（8） （8） （8） 2

10 3 杉山　幸登 1'30.748 2 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'30.74856.972 23.776 （6）56.462 （10） （）（5） （2） （9）

SA1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 19 斉藤　邦夫 1'16.882 1'13.720 1'13.72053.758 23.124 （2）51.368 （10）22.352 （1）（12） （10） （8）

2 15 福田　大輔 1'14.869 1'13.805 1'13.80551.873 22.996 （5）51.592 （6）22.213 （2）（2） （7） （1）

3 25 志賀野　浩 1'15.101 1'13.822 1'13.82252.488 22.613 （3）51.548 （8）22.274 （3）（3） （4） （3）

4 21 服部　諒一 1'15.859 1'13.867 1'13.86752.642 23.217 （6）51.642 （7）22.225 （4）（5） （11） （6）

5 23 山越　義昌 1'15.751 1'14.052 1'14.05252.696 23.055 （9）51.912 （4）22.140 （5）（8） （9） （5）

6 22 森田　陽介 1'15.052 1'14.108 1'14.10852.656 22.396 （8）51.792 （9）22.316 （6）（7） （1） （2）

7 20 安木　美徳 1'27.717 1'15.538 1'15.53854.727 22.990 （10）52.485 （12）23.053 （7）（14） （6） （13）2

8 16 橋本　克紀 1'15.582 1'29.771 3 1'15.58252.601 22.981 （11）52.838 （3）21.933 （14）（4） （5） （4）

9 11 松倉　拓郎 1'16.697 1'15.968 1'15.96853.184 23.513 （13）53.107 （11）22.861 （8）（9） （12） （7）

10 14 扇　　圭一 1'22.116 1 1'16.128 1'16.12853.514 23.602 （12）52.933 （13）23.195 （9）（11） （13） （12）

11 13 北村　清智 1'30.879 1'17.059 1'17.05966.802 24.077 （15）53.796 （14）23.263 （10）（15） （14） （14）

12 24 川北　　忠 1'19.095 1 1'18.386 1 1'18.38651.582 22.513 （1）51.227 （5）22.159 （11）（1） （2） （9）

13 12 渡辺　　忍 1'19.863 1'22.624 1 1'19.86354.327 25.536 （14）53.513 （15）24.111 （12）（13） （15） （10）

14 17 勝野　佑紀 1'20.219 1 1'38.459 2 1'20.21952.647 22.572 （7）51.683 （2）21.776 （15）（6） （3） （11） 3

15 18 西野　洋平 1'36.425 3 1'23.326 2 1'23.32653.400 23.025 （4）51.568 （1）21.758 （13）（10） （8） （15）1

N2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 32 高橋　俊太 1'14.764 1'13.675 1'13.67551.985 22.779 （1）51.483 （3）22.192 （1）（4） （6） （2）

2 34 寺嶋　貴洋 1'13.783 1'15.052 1'13.78351.006 22.777 （11）52.651 （6）22.401 （8）（1） （5） （1）

3 30 福永　裕介 1'16.660 1'14.001 1'14.00154.423 22.237 （5）51.850 （2）22.151 （2）（9） （1） （6）

4 28 炭谷　克志 1'23.557 1'14.088 1'14.08860.533 23.024 （2）51.595 （8）22.493 （3）（12） （7） （8）

5 27 安藤　将志 1'28.130 1'14.104 1'14.10454.966 23.164 （4）51.630 （7）22.474 （4）（11） （9） （10）2

6 35 樫山　　慶 1'19.995 1 1'14.501 1'14.50151.824 23.171 （7）52.184 （4）22.317 （5）（3） （10） （7）

7 39 宍戸　政宏 1'15.008 1'14.833 1'14.83352.472 22.536 （9）52.440 （5）22.393 （6）（5） （4） （3）

8 37 朝山　　崇 1'29.856 1'15.018 1'15.01854.764 25.092 （8）52.272 （10）22.746 （7）（10） （13） （11）2

9 31 田辺　　剛 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'15.248 1'15.248（10）52.474 （11）22.774 （9）（） （） （）

10 41 飯島　賢治 1'15.489 1'23.611 1'15.48953.086 22.403 （6）52.107 （1）21.504 （12）（6） （3） （4） 2

11 38 西川　純一 1'16.654 1'20.365 1 1'16.65453.525 23.129 （12）52.845 （9）22.520 （11）（8） （8） （5）

12 33 箕輪　雄介 1'43.985 1 1'19.508 1'19.50865.680 23.305 （3）51.629 （12）22.879 （10）（13） （11） （13）2 1

13 36 佐川　和良 1'23.673 2 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'23.67351.376 22.297 （） （） （）（2） （2） （9） 4

14 29 金子　智也 1'32.111 3 1'37.036 4 1'32.11153.135 23.976 （13）53.776 （13）23.260 （13）（7） （12） （12）

15 40 和田　　章 DNF 1'37.900 5 1'37.900（）51.056 （）21.844 （）（） （） （）

SA2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 46 渡辺　　公 1'12.007 1'12.103 1'12.00750.051 21.956 （2）50.132 （1）21.971 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 44 森嶋　昭時 1'13.375 1'17.213 1 1'13.37550.956 22.419 （1）49.867 （3）22.346 （3）（3） （2） （2）

3 45 佐藤　宏明 1'13.983 1'13.928 1'13.92850.687 23.296 （3）50.498 （5）23.430 （2）（2） （4） （3）

4 42 永島　裕士 1'15.202 1'18.684 1 1'15.20252.586 22.616 （4）51.557 （2）22.127 （4）（5） （3） （4）

5 43 鰐部　光二 1'16.053 1'20.266 1'16.05352.055 23.998 （5）52.856 （4）22.410 （5）（4） （5） （5） 1

N3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 63 山野　哲也 1'11.236 1'10.441 1'10.44149.302 21.934 （1）49.121 （1）21.320 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 52 若杉　将司 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'11.714 1'11.71449.900 （2）49.781 （5）21.933 （2）（2） （16） （）

3 61 柴田　優作 1'12.131 1'16.938 1'12.13150.017 22.114 （4）50.070 （3）21.868 （14）（3） （4） （2） 1

4 57 新井　大輔 1'13.753 1'12.559 1'12.55950.439 23.314 （3）49.947 （12）22.612 （3）（5） （9） （4）

5 47 田原　　憲 1'12.670 1'17.211 1 1'12.67050.666 22.004 （6）50.320 （4）21.891 （15）（6） （2） （3）

6 56 船野　　剛 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'12.761 1'12.76155.945 （9）50.909 （2）21.852 （4）（15） （13） （）4

7 62 野島　孝宏 1'17.336 1 1'12.875 1'12.87550.311 22.025 （7）50.463 （8）22.412 （5）（4） （3） （9）

8 51 沢口　直弘 1'19.614 1 1'13.283 1'13.28351.254 23.360 （5）50.290 （14）22.993 （6）（7） （10） （10）

9 58 松本　　敏 1'14.218 1'13.389 1'13.38951.580 22.638 （8）50.793 （11）22.596 （7）（9） （6） （5）

10 48 佐藤　　透 1'14.804 1'14.058 1'14.05851.992 22.812 （12）51.514 （10）22.544 （8）（10） （7） （6）

11 53 飯塚　信男 1'17.253 1'14.162 1'14.16252.392 24.861 （14）51.887 （7）22.275 （9）（13） （12） （8）

12 54 三浦健太郎 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'14.465 1'14.46552.268 （11）51.280 （15）23.185 （10）（12） （14） （）

13 55 中山　雅佳 1'15.605 1'14.878 1'14.87852.613 22.992 （16）52.913 （6）21.965 （11）（14） （8） （7）

14 49 阪本　芳司 1'21.237 1 1'15.527 1'15.52752.009 24.228 （10）50.993 （16）24.534 （12）（11） （11） （11）

15 50 野口　泰通 1'22.246 1'15.678 1'15.67859.654 22.592 （15）52.725 （13）22.953 （13）（16） （5） （12）

16 59 西森　　顕 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'19.078 1 1'19.07851.260 （13）51.566 （9）22.512 （16）（8） （15） （）
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中間タイム
中間タイム

■ 会　場：オートスポーツランド砂川 ■ オーガナイザー：コクピット ■ 天　候：晴 ■ 路　面：ドライ ■ コース距離：1.35 km

SA3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 72 西原　正樹 1'09.756 1'09.373 1'09.37348.731 21.025 （1）48.452 （1）20.921 （1）（3） （1） （1）

2 70 川脇　一晃 1'09.999 1'10.048 1'09.99948.247 21.752 （2）48.731 （2）21.317 （2）（1） （3） （2）

3 71 津川　信次 1'16.105 1 1'10.401 1'10.40149.610 21.495 （4）48.922 （3）21.479 （3）（4） （2） （7）

4 69 天満　　清 1'10.979 1'10.675 1'10.67548.655 22.324 （3）48.833 （5）21.842 （4）（2） （7） （3）

5 68 井上　賢二 1'12.086 1'11.632 1'11.63249.825 22.261 （5）49.626 （6）22.006 （5）（5） （6） （5）

6 67 大橋　　渡 1'11.859 1'12.170 1'11.85949.986 21.873 （7）50.352 （4）21.818 （6）（6） （4） （4）

7 65 広瀬　　献 DNS 1'12.190 1'12.190（6）50.028 （8）22.162 （7）（） （） （）

8 66 大槻　　正 1'15.348 1'13.393 1'13.39353.133 22.215 （8）51.331 （7）22.062 （8）（8） （5） （6）

9 64 安原　三義 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1 1'14.078 1'14.07852.241 （9）51.848 （9）22.230 （9）（7） （8） （）

N4 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 83 茅野　成樹 1'11.230 1'10.006 1'10.00649.088 22.142 （1）48.549 （1）21.457 （1）（2） （6） （1）

2 82 古谷　哲也 1'15.983 1 1'10.772 1'10.77248.938 22.045 （3）48.713 （8）22.059 （2）（1） （3） （4）

3 79 梅村伸一郎 1'11.385 1'11.642 1'11.38549.470 21.915 （6）49.855 （5）21.787 （4）（5） （2） （2）

4 80 岡野　博史 1'11.662 1'11.599 1'11.59949.433 22.229 （5）49.714 （6）21.885 （3）（4） （7） （3）

5 77 石元　啓介 1'17.375 1 1'11.846 1'11.84650.113 22.262 （7）49.938 （7）21.908 （5）（7） （8） （6）

6 76 飯坂　忠司 1'17.955 1 1'12.084 1'12.08450.006 22.949 （4）49.320 （11）22.764 （6）（6） （11） （8）

7 75 高舘　光洋 1'18.658 1 1'12.370 1'12.37051.857 21.801 （8）50.634 （4）21.736 （7）（10） （1） （9）

8 78 喜勢　竜一 1'18.896 1 1'12.821 1'12.82151.826 22.070 （9）51.102 （3）21.719 （8）（9） （5） （10）

9 81 菱井　将文 1'16.242 1 1'15.195 1 1'15.19549.192 22.050 （2）48.561 （2）21.634 （9）（3） （4） （5）

10 74 稲木　　亨 1'17.563 1 1'18.739 1 1'17.56350.128 22.435 （10）51.202 （10）22.537 （10）（8） （9） （7）

11 73 印南　靖志 1'19.957 1 1'20.437 1'19.95752.152 22.805 （11）53.160 （9）22.277 （11）（11） （10） （11） 1

SC Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 88 谷津　伸樹 1'12.969 1'10.848 1'10.84849.506 23.463 （1）49.018 （2）21.830 （1）（1） （4） （2）

2 86 馬場和三郎 1'11.834 1'11.412 1'11.41250.172 21.662 （2）49.672 （1）21.740 （2）（2） （1） （1）

3 87 八塚　勝博 1'22.468 1'11.915 1'11.91560.379 22.089 （3）49.835 （3）22.080 （3）（5） （2） （5）

4 85 町田　和雄 1'15.427 1'14.146 1'14.14652.493 22.934 （4）52.016 （4）22.130 （4）（3） （3） （3）

5 84 西森　啓祐 1'17.562 1'17.671 1'17.56253.303 24.259 （5）52.615 （5）25.056 （5）（4） （5） （4）
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